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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
» News
9.0 "With the Boys Overseas"
10.15 Players and Singers
11. 0 Catholic Service: St, Pat-rick’s Cathedral (His Lordship,
Bishop Liston)
212.15 p.m. Musical Musings
4. 0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS. Talk, Wickham
Steed)2.0 Of General Appeal
2.30 Round the Bandstand
3. 0 Enthusiasts’ Corner
3.30 Music by Beethoven: Sep-tet in E Flat Major, Op. 20
4.12 Among the Classics
5. 0 Children’s Song Service
6.45 As the Day Declines
6.15 LONDON NEWS
7.0 Presbyterian Service: Sst.
David’s Church (Rev. A. Mar-
shall)
8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Music from the Theatre":
"La Bohéme" (Puccini)
To a great many people this. is
the most attractive of all Puccini’s
excellent works. One can well
understand it being such a well-
loved opera, for it combines the
gay and the pathetic in a most
fascinating picture of student life
in the Latin. quarter of Paris
during the early part of the nine-
teenth century, the students’
motto being "‘A Gay Life, Yet a
Terrible One.’ This presentation
is one of the latest productions,
and features that great artist,
Beniamino-Gigli as Rudolph, whose
rendering of the famous aria"Your Tiny Hand is Frozen," is
a masterpiece.
8.45 Sunday evening talk
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.25 Station notices
9,28-10.28 Continuation of Opera
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Ne AUCKLAND
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6. Op.m. Selected recordings
8.30 Band programme with
vocal interludes
90. 0 Close down

AUCKLAND
1250 kc. . 240 ua Seeee

10. Ga.m. Sacred selections
10.45 Orchestral session
41. 0 Concert
2. Op.m. Miscellaneous selec-
tions
5. 0 Band music
6.30-6.0 Light orchestral ses-sion
7. 0 Orchestral
8. 0 Concert
10. 0 Close down
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6.0,7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. Londonws
9. 0 ‘With the Boys Overseas"10.15 Band music
10.30 Music of the Masters11. 0 Saivation Army Service:
Relayed from the Citadel12.15 p.m. These you have loved12.45 "Youth at the Controls":Air Training Corps session1.0 Dinner music2.0 ‘Peter and the Wolf’: Anane Fairy Tale by Proko-e
2.26 For the Music Lover
2.48 In Quires and PlacesWhere They Sing

Changes of address may be made
by giving two weeks’ notice tothe Publishing Department, "The
Listener," Box 5004 Lambton Quay.
WellPt c.1.programmes in this issue are
conotiaks to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission,

3.0 "These Served Mankind":
A feature commemorating cer-tain celebrities and stars who
died during the second halfof 1942
3.30 The Master Singers
3.40 Debroy Somers Time
3.48 Celebrity Vocalists: Heddle
Nash (tenor)4.0 Reserved
4.18 Military Bands
4.40 ‘Voices in Harmony" No.
10, The Glasgow Orpheus Choir
4.52 Reverie
5. 0 Children’s Song Service
5.45 The Lang-Worth Foursome
5.50 In the Music Salon
6.15 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Anglican Service: Relayedfrom St. Peter’s Church
8. 5 The Garden of Melody: The
NBS Light Orchestra. Direction:
Harry Ellwood
8.45 Sunday evening talk
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Station notices
9.27 Gasses and Guesses: A
comedy mystery by W. Graeme
Holder
10. 0 Close of normal programme
11. 0 LONDON NEWS and medi-
tation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

WAGs WELLINGTON |— 840 kc. 357 m.

6. Op.m. Recordings
8. 0 Symphonic music
10. 0 Close down
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7. Op.m. Recalls of the week
7.35 "Ballet Girl"
8. 0 Famous Women Composers:Carrie Jacobs-Bond
8.30 "Dad and Dave"
8.43 Melodious memories9.2 "All That Glitters’
9.16 Master Singers:. StewartWilson
9.33 "The Queen’s Necklace"9.45 "Do You Remember?"
10. O Close down

7. Op.m. |Relay of Church ser-vice
8.15 Studio programme of re-
cordings .

9. 0 Station notices
9. 2 Recordings
10. 0 Close down
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8.45 a.m. London News9.0 "With the Boys Overseas"
10.15 Morning programme1. Op.m. Dinner music (1.15,
LONDON NEWS. Talk, Wickham
Steed)
2. 0 Afternoon concert session
6.15 LONDON NEWS
7. O Methodist Service: TrinityMethodist Church (Rev. S. J.Werren) ‘
8.15 ‘At Eventide"
8.35 Interlude
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
tone), "The Lord’s Prayer’(Malotte), ‘Just for To-day"
(Seaver), "Lord Randall’ (arr.Scott), "Bendmeer’s Stream"(Scott Gatty)
9.39 Fritz Kreisler (violin),oe Cantabile" (Tchaikov-s
9.43 Lily Pons (soprano), "LeBeau Danube Bleu" (Strauss),
"LO, Here the Gentle Lark"
(Bishop), "La Villanelle’ (Del
Acqua)
9.65 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "Pomp and Circum-Stance’ March No. 4 in D(Elgar)

9.26 John Charles Thomas (bari-|,

4

10. 0 Close’ down
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7. Op.m. University of Pennsyl-vania Choral Society and Phila-
delphia Orchestra (McDonald)
Requiem Mass (Mozart)8.0 Light opera
8.30 BBC Symphony Orchestra
(Boult), introduction andAllegro for Strings (Elgar)Halle Orchestra and St. Michael
Singers, "The Rio Grande"
(Lambert)
9.14 "Sorrell and Son"
9.25 Light classical music,
9.48 "Homestead on the Rise"
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.:0 "With the Boys Overseas’’
410. & Recorded celebrities
11. 0 Baptist Service: ColomboStreet Church (Rey. E. Nicholls)
12.15 p.m. Music for the middle-brow
1. 0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS. Talk, Wickham
Steed)
2. 0 Band music
2.30 Songs from the shows
3. 0 Music by Cesar Franck,Sonata in A Major, Hephzibah
and Yehudi Menuhin
3.31 Sunday concert
4. 0 For the music lover
5. O Children’s Service: Rev.
Dr. Harrison
5.45 Evening reverie
6.15 LONDON NEWS
7. @ Roman Catholic Service:
Catholic Cathedral (Key. Father
Joyce)
8.15 EVENING PROGRAMME:
London Philharmonic Orchestra,"Der Freischutz" Overture
(Weber)
8.25 From the Studio: Mrs, F.
Nelson Kerr (contralto),
"English Songs":
"Early One Morning,’ ‘Sweet
Lass. of Richmond Hill" (Trad.),"Pye Been Roaming," "Cherry
Ripe" (Horn)
8.35 Boyd Neel String Orch-
estra,"Two Aquarelles" (Delius, arr.
Penby), "Air and Dance"
(Delius)8.45 Sunday evening talk9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Station notices
9.27 Studio Recital by RexHarrison (baritone),"Sun Above Me" (Pergolesi),"Roam as I May" (Salvator
Rosa), "Lithuanian Song"’(Chopin), "‘None But the AchingHeart"? (Tchaikovski)9.40 Rachmaninoff (piano) and
Philadelphia Orchestra,Concerto No. 1 in F Sharp Minor,Op. 1 (Rachmaninoff)

:
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SYA CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

6. Op.m. Light music8.30 A Woodland Idyll9. O Music of the people9.39 "West of Cornwall"10. 0 Close down

Sgr erage)
12. 0-1.15 p.m. Dinner music
(1.15, LONDON NEWS, Talk,Wickham Steed )
oa Children’s Sacred Song Ser-vice
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 ‘BBC Symphony Orchestra,
"Cockaigne Concert Overture"
(Elgar)7.12 Miliza Korjus (soprano),"The Maidens of Cadiz" (De-libes)

7.16 Ignace Jan Paderewski
(piano), Mazurka in PF. SharpMinor (Chopin)
7.20 Guila Bustabo (violin),Pracludium and Allegro (Pug-nani and Kreisler)
7.24 Charles Hackett (tenor),"Where’er You Walk" (Handel)
7.28 Philadelphia Orchestra,"Samson and Delilah," "Bacechanale" (Saint-Saens)
7.33 Romance and melody
7.47 Potpourri
8.15 Songs without words
8.30 Lea Piltti (soprano),"Roses of the South" (J.
Strauss) ;-Boston Promenade Or-
chestra, ""Doctrinen Waltz" (Ed-ward Strauss)
8.45 Sunday evening talk
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.30 "Bundles"
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 "With the Boys Overseas"
10.15 Feminine artists: Orches-
tras and chorus
11. 0 Presbyterian Service: Knox
Church (Rev. D.. CC, Herron,
M.A., M.C.)
12.15 p.m. Concert celebrities
4. 0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS (Talk, Wickham
Steed)
2. 0 Instrumental interlude
2.30 Music by Vaughan Williams
"Serenade to Music,’’ Wood and
BBC Orchestra, with Sixteen
Outstanding Vocalists
246 Orchestras of the world
3.30 "The Stones Cry Out: TheHouse of Commons"
ge
Light orchestras and bal-

ads4.0 Musical comedy |
5. 0 Big Brother Bill’s SongService
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Church of Christ Service:
St. Andrew Street Church (Pas-tor W. D. More)
8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME:Jean Ibos Quintet,
"Chanson Napolitaine" (vAm-
brosio), Gothique"’
( Boellmann)
8. 6 A Recital from the Studio
by Dorothy Heimrich (Austra-lian soprano) :

Accompanist: Noel Newson8.36 London Chamber tail"Capriol’ Suite. (Warlock)8.45 Sunday evening talk9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Station notices
9.27-10.0 Cortot and _Inter«
national String Quartet,
Quintet in F. Minor (Franck)11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

aWTO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

6. Op.m. Recordings6.20 Topical Talk
8.15 "Plays for the People"8.30 Symphonic music10. 0 Close down
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8.45 a.m. London News
9. O ‘With thé Boys Overseas"
10, 0 Recordings10.15 Sacred interludes
10.30 Welsh melodies
11. 0 Music for Everyman
12. 0 Band of H.M. Coldstream
Guards
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories
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